G.N. 5426 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

3067739 A Cat Holdings Co., Limited
2117838 A n H Trading Co., Limited

3031074 ACE ASSETS MANAGEMENT LIMITED R TR AT
2550535 AEC ELECTRICAL APPLIANCE CO., LIMITED 5B AT
2419510 AFW Trading Limited SCRIRHE FATRATE]
2075108 AGRICULTURAL SYSTEMS ENGINEERING LIMITED e 2 TR TR A E
3056171 ALGO WORK FINTECH LIMITED

1894101 ALL SINCE GROUP CO., LIMITED EHEEEARAHE
1610898 ALLIED POWER INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED SERFEEEEATR AT

2063152 ALSHOROOQ IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED

1211293 ASCENDING STAR LIMITED BEHARAT

1807225 ASIA TOP ENGINEERING LIMITED R THRARAE

2754977 Abacus Tech Limited

2473926 Academy of Global Co-innovation Limited SRR A B TR A ]
2669547 Actis Jack Holdings (HK) Limited

2669574 Actis Young City Holdings (HK) Limited

2853375 Almer Limited

3069494 An Xin Imp and Exp Trade Co., Limited ZEREHNOESERAHE
2788740 Aphrozone Hong Kong Limited
2021908 Asia8 Group Limited T3 8 SEEATRAE

3007602 BCS UNIVERSAL INC. LIMITED
2618601 BEAUTY PALACE (INTERNATIONAL) COMPANY LIMITED 2 ATRA T
2650685 BERLITZ INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

2493097 BETA HARDWARE CO LIMITED

0378983 BILLION PLAZA LIMITED EEARAT
2411946 BLOOM EXPRESS (HK) LIMITED = (E AR AT



0926141
1199552
2491889
2482772
2827173

2414280
2851620
2693033
2215499
1316536
1450609
3082004
2338545
0138994
2920446
2389844
2926171
0488736
1559265
1405291
3075323
2138843
1725700
2112824
2127710

2580817
2930655
1999845
1441666
3089202
2851254
0860599

BLOOMBERG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BUSINESS WORLD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

BecKen Limited
Belico Limited

Belt and Road GHICA Limited

Bewindow Limited

Biosphere Limited

Bloom Trading Corporation Limited

CAPITAL CONSULTING (HONG KONG) LIMITED
CENTURY STAR TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CHEER PLAN LIMITED

CHENG SHI MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
CHEUNG KONG BREWERY HOLDINGS LIMITED
CHEUNG SHING (2003) LIMITED

CHINA LUXI CHYMISTRY ENGINEERING GROUP LIMITED

CHUN WAH ACADEMY LIMITED

CKM GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED
CODEMASTER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CROCOZ LIMITED

CWT (HK) CO., LIMITED

Charm Property & Investment Limited

Cheung Rain Global Limited

China Fei Feng Airline Group Limited

China Medical & Healthcare Co., Limited

Chongging Department Store (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Copper Press Global Pty Limited

D5 MEDICAL LIMITED

DALIAN KESENSE TURBOCHARGER CO., LIMITED
DAY POWER INVESTMENTS LIMITED

DEBO (HK) CO., LIMITED

DEJADE MUSEA JEWELLERY LIMITED

DELTA LINE (ASIA) LIMITED
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1557625
1172964
2923267
2323193
1893970
1880529
2861629
2448982
2750747
2811573

1578715
2927124
3009237
3023401
2922582
0803252

2975567
2379249
2061243
2753717
2458459
2790006
2166208
3065602
1024978
1355006
1738283
0936890
2401743
2887279
2687577
2500314

DESLEE HONG KONG LIMITED

DEVELOP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

DF HK LIMITED

DFD LIMITED

DI SHINE INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
DOMONG INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

Doo International (HK) Co., Limited

Dragon-Elephant In Electrical Co., Limited

Dual Professional Media Limited

E-JOY EDUCATION INTERNATIONL INVESTMENTS GROUP
CO., LIMITED

EAST ENERGY INC. LIMITED

EC Professional Nursing Care & Supplies Co. Limited
ECE Finance Limited

EGT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EITA LINK LIMITED

ELECTRICAL AND INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT CONSULTING

LIMITED
ENAMOUR LIMITED

ENDENCE LIMITED

EPIC FORTUNES LIMITED

ESPANA ESPANA LIMITED

EVERICH HOLDINGS (HK) LIMITED

Elanw Zather Hongkong Technology Co., Limited

Ensafe International Limited

FIFTH TIGER LIMITED

FINER TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

FIRE 4 LIMITED

FIRST DRIVE TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED -THE-
FLYBEST TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

FLYING FREE INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
FRANCE SIKEYSCE INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
FREEDOM FRONT LIMITED

FRENCH ELIXIR LIMITED
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1839111
2927333
1802616
3012592
2448442
3018989
2900803
2863604
1289768
1820131
1199608
1946539
3034410
2680823
2942398
1234659
2850470
2388478
2853319
1430080
1855365
2933542
1432342
1813700
2795912
3064011
1551545
2418165
2310160
2908312
2792310
2438678
1735804

FROSTBYTE CO. LIMITED

FUJITETU LIMITED

FUNDMEGA LIMITED

FUNG SHING TRADE LIMITED

FY PLASTIC CO., LIMITED

First North Company Limited

Flashion Show Limited

GDP Limited

GENUS LIMITED

GOLDEN RESOURCES H.K. LIMITED

GOOD MORNING JEWELRY COMPANY LIMITED
GRACE EXPRESS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GUANG MIN HANG (HK) LIMITED
GUOCHUANGFUGUI CAPITAL LIMITED
Gamma Limited

Gceomforts Art Rattan Co., Limited

Genuine Wellness Limited

Golden Tools Company Limited

GreenCycle Hong Kong Limited

Guangzhou Guang He Electronics Limited

HAG OPTOELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HATWAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HARVEST EXPRESS ENTERPRISE LIMITED
HCN Minerals Holding Limited

HEEP TRADING CO., LIMITED
HENGTAIYUAN TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK BAIYU MACHINERY AND ELECTRONIC SHARES LIMITED
HK TIAN YI INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK TREASURE FULL LIMITED

HK UBEST SUPPLY CHAIN CO., LIMITED
HK Xindatong Trade Limited

HK Zruda International Trading Limited

HONG KONG NEW STARTING LIMITED
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2035095
3030781
0493514
2785808
2098736
2854170
2634318
2341599
2490178
1033602

2901491
2973507
1296247
2917246
2078930
2917033
2921941
2979509
2882345
3034502
2462109
2515700

2781509

2272423
2682441
3052480
2993592

2138917
1223844
0937279
2672400

HONG KONG RICHFIRM DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG WAIYIFUT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONG KONG WING YIP SHIPPING CO. LIMITED

HONG KONG WOODMOOD TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG YUENFUNG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG DAXIAOIJIE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JIUYUAN HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SHENGXIN SHOES TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SORDA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHIHE INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

HOYOU43 COMPANY LIMITED

HUBEI ZHENHUA CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED
HUNG TAI CROCODILE PRODUCTS LIMITED
Harbour Convergence International Trade Limited
Haus Enterprises Limited

Heng Yuan Global Trading Co., Limited

Holy Honour International (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
Hong Kong Antonio Food Co., Limited

Hong Kong Hangdong Tech Development Limited
Hong Kong International Martial Arts Academy Co., Limited
Hong Kong Quasar Capital Investment LLC Limited

Hong Kong Shuge Meishi International Group Limited

HongKong Light Health Management Consultancy Limited

HongKong WOMO Power Equipment Co., Limited
Hongkong Botong Trading Limited
Howater Medical Investments Limited

Huasheng Black Hawk Intelligent (Hong Kong) Technology Co.,
Limited

Hunmer Global Limited
IPEX HONG KONG LIMITED
ISS FACILITY SERVICES CHINA LIMITED

Inggo Limited
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3034512
2881931
2122789
2815003
2812222
2952904
3039489
2976041
3025819
2064896
2797605
2732635
2725871
2402978
1449183
1592828
2556738
1231848
2369290
2650271
1348983
0794259
1735899

1549294
3005653
2752529
0516370
2874845

1378248
1461736
1028039
2887388

J&R TRADING SUPPORT SERVICE LIMITED

JOY SPORTS IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LIMITED
JOY WAY TRADE CO., LIMITED

JZHT INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

JinTian International Trading Co., Limited

K Design Engineering Co Limited

KB SPECIALISTS LIMITED

KIEN PHONG (ASIA) LIMITED

KOON TAI HONG COMPANY LIMITED

Kee Capital Group Limited

Kerry Star Limited

Kimi Cohwen Trading Limited

Kirin Stone Company Limited

LAI' WAN SUN PAINTING ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
LANHAI (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

LEE ON PROPERTIES DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
LH INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

LIGAO JEANS FASHION LIMITED

LIKAIYUAN TRADING LIMITED

LOK FUNG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LIMITED
LONDON PEARL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
LOYAL SUCCESS ENTERPRISE LIMITED

LUBAN INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) ARCHITECTURAL
DESIGN CONSULTANTS LIMITED

La Maison D'or (International) Limited

Lonicera Holdings Limited

Love Movement Evolution Limited

MACNOTTA (SPECIALIST CONTRACTOR) LIMITED
MAILEDUO (KOREA) ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

MAN FAI FIRST BRANCH COMPANY LIMITED
MASS DYNAMIC LIMITED

MASTER LEADING LIMITED

MATRIX GALLOP (HK) LIMITED
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1739155
2515654
1068643
1114935
1160474

2913967
2880803

1416814
1707124
1561834
1714287
3017147
1191395
2653348
2237615
1796771
1730837
1774667
2914995
2340925
3068042
2477090
2624000
0822919
1181531
0117539
2873107
0612616
1289588
3027824
2943077
2422939

MAX GAINER INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MEGAWATTS INDUSTRY LIMITED

MIDAS PLUS (ASIA) COMPANY LIMITED
MIDAS PLUS (HOLDINGS) COMPANY LIMITED
MIDAS PLUS BIOTECH (HONG KONG) LIMITED

MIT Private Company Limited

MODERNSKY CULTURAL DEVELOPMENT (HK) LIMITED

MONEY HOUSE LIMITED

MT MEDLASER HK LIMITED

MUMGO (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

Man Chai Seafood Limited

Mc International Trade Limited

Megatek Energy Services Limited

Ming Fu Services Limited

Multy CNC Equipment Co., Limited

NEW GREAT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

NIKYO INSURANCE CONSULTANTS LIMITED
New Field International Investment Holding Limited
No.9 Trading Limited

OCEAN WILLING SHIPPING CO., LIMITED
OCRE CO., LIMITED

OYA BODY SHAPING CLINICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
Oversea Senior Housing Investment Company Limited
PHARMADVICE LIMITED

PILOTY GROUP LIMITED

PING SUM COMPANY LIMITED

PINK WIDE (HK) LIMITED

POLY CHINA LIMITED

PROFIT MACHINE LIMITED

PROVEN CHAMPION HOLDINGS LIMITED
Pacific Union Global Limited

Peak Capital SIG Limited
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2021058
2534069
1650965
2525731
2790193
2805009
2845720
2491912
0140663
1066771
1179838
2874703
3005362
2665128
2470072
2010110
2915266
2581104
0615673
2013393
1695612
2728153
2981022
2081021
1307866
2413351
2331379
1471073
3073395
2045873
2670758
3052409
1229274

Per-better International Co., Limited

Personal Trainers HK Limited

Posten Limited

Proud Printing Services (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
Purple Spirit Development Company Limited
QINCHI TRADING LIMITED

QINGDAO HUAHAN MACHINERY (HK) CO., LIMITED
REALDO LIMITED

ROCKS G & B LIMITED

ROYTEL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Reit International Trading Co. Limited

Robuchon Prestige Limited

Roggee Holdings Limited

S.N.I.C HONG KONG LIMITED

SANYE HOUSEWARE LIMITED

SHARP TECH LIMITED

SHUANGHAO PLASTIC MOULD CO., LIMITED
SINCERELY MEDICAL GROUP LIMITED

SINO INDUSTRIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

SIS TOPPING INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

SKY JADE JEWELLERY LIMITED

SKYLUM CO., LIMITED

SMARTMAN PROPERTIES INVESTMENT LIMITED
SMARTMAN PROPERTIES MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SOWOTECH COMPANY LIMITED

STON CAPITAL LIMITED

SUPER DOOPER LIMITED

SWEETSLEEP CO., LIMITED

Seasons Catering Limited

Shanghai Glory Chemical Technology Co., Limited
Shao Hua Investment Co., Limited

Sounds Global Limited

Student Guide Education Centre Limited
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2806586
2335611
2002698
1727801
2760825
2768620
2919448
2986375
2766195
2926922
2933366
0606677
2921121
2556964
1890025
2426103
0752288
2353214
1803721
2656422
2990355
2763245
2931944
2514405
1827641
2168061
1708727
2940186
2513165
2799716
2056879
3041791

0980598

Swiss Investment Holdings Limited

T T AutoBeauty Limited

TAK YUN CHINA LIMITED

TED'S F & B LIMITED

THREE MUNCHKINS CO. LIMITED -THE-
TM-Mondial Co., Limited

TOMITO CO., LIMITED

TRACY YIU TRADING LIMITED

TREX Group Limited

Tenmin co., Limited

Tiky International Limited

UNION TECH CIRCUIT LIMITED

URSTAR TRADING CO., LIMITED

UUDEN Projects & Consultancy Engineering Co., Limited
United Heavy Lift HK Limited

V&A WORLDWIDE LIMITED

V-GOAL (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
VELINDA & PARTNERS COMPANY LIMITED
VISIBLE TREE COMPANY LIMITED

Vaklo Limited

Vesta Group Limited

WA KIT FB LIMITED

WALK WITH WISDOM LIMITED

WEALTH TEAM (HK) TRADING LIMITED
WI-CHEM CORP. LIMITED

WISONE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

WORLD DIAMOND MARK LIMITED

Water Fairy biotech Co., Limited

Wealthy Luck Hong Kong Limited

XINDING TRADE LIMITED

Xing Yue Communicate International Co., Limited

Xiniu International Anti-aging Biotechnology Co., Limited

YAN WA JEWELLERY CO., LIMITED
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1913232

2304814
1883303
1605727
2943416
0993499
2172596
3069501
2467073
2780425
2106392
1330603
2986385
2986389

30 September 2022

YANHO CREATIVE MEDIA ADVERTISING (HK) LIMITED

YAOFU INDUSTRY LIMITED

YI BAI TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
YONGSHENG PACKAGING INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
YQ MACHINERY PLANT CO., LIMITED
YULIA LIMITED

Yamani Company Limited

Yi Fung Trade Development Co., Limited
YouYiDa Technology Co., Limited

Yummy Cafe Limited

ZILIP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ZSW CORPORATE CONSULTANCY LIMITED
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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